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301 PA17022804 54.00 NAJMUL HAQUE MOLLA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

302 PA17027694 54.00 MOSTARIF SARKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

303 PA17022511 53.88 MAMPY GHOSH Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

304 PA17002131 53.87 RUMANA AKHTER Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

305 PA17004173 53.87 SAIN AKHTER Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

306 PA17017825 53.87 ASIM SHAIKH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

307 PA17020700 53.87 BAPPADITYA MANDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

308 PA17027570 53.87 BISWAJIT BAURI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

309 PA17019356 53.80 SUBHAM ROY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

310 PA17000210 53.75 TANUJA LASKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

311 PA17006501 53.75 MUNMUN DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

312 PA17006766 53.75 MUNMUN HALDER Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

313 PA17010867 53.75 MRINMOY DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

314 PA17017155 53.75 ALANGIR MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

315 PA17022545 53.75 APARNA GOPE Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

316 PA17023280 53.75 SUBHAJIT MAHATO Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

317 PA17026968 53.75 SUMI SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

318 PA17004380 53.63 RAJESH MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

319 PA17003604 53.62 WASIM AKRAM Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

320 PA17023950 53.62 DIPEN MAHATO Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

321 PA17000741 53.50 MONIDIPA BHAKTA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

322 PA17006866 53.50 DEBASMITA DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

323 PA17009653 53.50 MADHURITA CHOWDHURY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

324 PA17010125 53.50 MRINMOY GHOSH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

325 PA17020949 53.38 MUNMUN BISWAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

326 PA17007306 53.37 HASINA KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

327 PA17010782 53.37 BITHIKA SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

328 PA17011169 53.37 SUPARNA CHAUDHURY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

329 PA17017828 53.37 PUJA DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

330 PA17018343 53.37 SUKHI KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

331 PA17022078 53.26 HASINA KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

332 PA17001061 53.25 SAYED SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

333 PA17004109 53.25 CHANDANA GHORA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

334 PA17007229 53.25 MOUSHRI MANDAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

335 PA17007677 53.25 RAMJAN SHAIKH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

336 PA17017134 53.13 SOUVIK ADDHYA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

337 PA17023829 53.13 YUDHISTHIR KARMAKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

338 PA17027148 53.13 UMA SAMANTA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

339 PA17010873 53.12 PRODYUT MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

340 PA17019004 53.12 BEAUTY MONDAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

341 PA17000922 53.00 PUJA KARMAKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

342 PA17004418 53.00 SUMITA DEY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

343 PA17010136 53.00 SOUMEN DASH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

344 PA17010942 53.00 SONALI BISWAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

345 PA17022999 53.00 DEBONISTHA JANA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

346 PA17024163 53.00 MANABENDRA SAMANTA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

347 PA17025485 53.00 NIRUPAM HALDAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

348 PA17011988 52.87 PRATIMA ROY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM
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349 PA17011778 52.80 KAJAL BANIK Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

350 PA17002119 52.75 SUSNATA DUTTA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

351 PA17002325 52.75 CHHANDA ROY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

352 PA17009728 52.75 SUSOBHAN CHOUDHURY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

353 PA17011701 52.75 SANJIBAN SINGHAMAHAPATRA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

354 PA17012436 52.75 SUBHASRI MANDAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

355 PA17014047 52.75 SOUMEN SAHA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

356 PA17022722 52.75 BAISAKHI HALDAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

357 PA17013020 52.63 PRIYANKA SHIL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

358 PA17004451 52.50 SOMA CHOOUDHURY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

359 PA17007382 52.50 SRIKANTA MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

360 PA17009668 52.50 SUROCHITA ROY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

361 PA17011542 52.50 NABANITA BAG Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

362 PA17012029 52.50 SANJOY PAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

363 PA17014718 52.50 SATHI HALDAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

364 PA17003556 52.38 MAHABUB ALAM MIDDYA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

365 PA17010031 52.38 RUCKSANA PARVIN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

366 PA17002982 52.37 BULTI SAHA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

367 PA17010818 52.37 NIJAMUDDIN SAIKH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

368 PA17016072 52.37 RAKESH SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

369 PA17028078 52.37 JHUMA SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

370 PA17002805 52.25 RAHUL CHOWDHURY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

371 PA17004474 52.25 SUBIR PANDAY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

372 PA17010139 52.25 ARUP MAHATA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

373 PA17019089 52.25 PROSUN MANDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

374 PA17019503 52.25 BEAUTY JANA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

375 PA17001507 52.12 SHYAMAL KUMAR BISWAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

376 PA17002948 52.10 BIDISHA DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

377 PA17008522 52.10 RAKHI KAHALGAN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

378 PA17001936 52.00 SWARUP GHOSAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

379 PA17004019 52.00 DISHA SAHA CHOUDHURY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

380 PA17006813 52.00 LIPI PAUL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

381 PA17011764 52.00 PAYEL GUPTA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

382 PA17012054 52.00 PIYALI GHATAK Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

383 PA17012804 52.00 JIBAN KUMAR SAHA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

384 PA17023797 52.00 PRODIP BISWAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

385 PA17023830 52.00 RAJU CHAKRABORTY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

386 PA17005566 51.87 TITHI DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

387 PA17013446 51.87 LIPIKA DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

388 PA17013566 51.80 PINTU SARDAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

389 PA17006344 51.75 SAIKAT SAHA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

390 PA17008499 51.75 NABIN SARKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

391 PA17013765 51.75 SWAGATA SINGHA ROY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

392 PA17014590 51.75 BIJAY SARKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

393 PA17023869 51.75 SRIMANTO MAHATO Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

394 PA17003069 51.63 RINKU SENAPATI Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

395 PA17005279 51.62 SRABANI BAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

396 PA17023146 51.50 MD SHADDAM HOSSAIN Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

397 PA17023238 51.38 SANGITA DEY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

398 PA17001981 51.37 NAZRUL ISLAM Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM
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399 PA17002946 51.37 PIYALI DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

400 PA17013997 51.37 NASRIN PARVIN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

401 PA17007413 51.25 HUMAYUN SARDAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

402 PA17009174 51.25 SHRABANI DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

403 PA17009782 51.25 TISTA HALDER Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

404 PA17010091 51.25 IKBAL HOSSAIN Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

405 PA17010674 51.25 MANIMOY DATTA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

406 PA17019734 51.25 BINA DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

407 PA17008554 51.20 ANANYA DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

408 PA17010190 51.12 PRATIMA BARMAN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

409 PA17011517 51.12 JAGANNATH HALDER Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

410 PA17011541 51.12 PABITRA NASKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

411 PA17011945 51.12 RANJANA TIRKI Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

412 PA17016378 51.12 SRIPARNA CHAKRABORTY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

413 PA17004194 51.00 BULTI SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

414 PA17007329 51.00 TANUMAY BISWAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

415 PA17011563 51.00 ISMITA PARVEEN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

416 PA17019447 51.00 SK JUMMON ALI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

417 PA17022166 51.00 CHAITALI DUTTA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

418 PA17005711 50.90 SHUCHISMITA MAITY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

419 PA17024855 50.88 PROSENJIT ROY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

420 PA17003188 50.87 AJIJ HASAN Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

421 PA17018767 50.87 MST OJIFA KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

422 PA17008042 50.75 KALYAN MANDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

423 PA17010694 50.75 MOHAN BAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

424 PA17019394 50.75 SUMIT MANDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

425 PA17024744 50.75 UPAMANYU PRAMANIK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

426 PA17023243 50.62 MADHUMITA DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

427 PA17023971 50.62 MAKSUD ALAM SEIKH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

428 PA17016595 50.50 SAFINA YEASMIN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

429 PA17020629 50.50 SARASWATI MANNA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

430 PA17020688 50.50 SITUL SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

431 PA17022005 50.50 ANINDITA KUNDU Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

432 PA17023765 50.50 SANJUKTA MAJUMDER Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

433 PA17025489 50.50 MAMPI DUTTA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

434 PA17028213 50.50 SANUNAY NANDI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

435 PA17005687 50.37 DIPAK KAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

436 PA17005986 50.37 RAMKRISHNA MALAKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

437 PA17006336 50.37 MADHUSHREE DEY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

438 PA17008898 50.37 SIRAJUL SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

439 PA17018017 50.37 ANANYA ALAM Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

440 PA17003725 50.25 SRITAMA GHOSH Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

441 PA17005951 50.25 TINAMONI PRAMANIK Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

442 PA17008077 50.25 RUHI SULTANA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

443 PA17017886 50.25 TAPAS GHOSH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

444 PA17021953 50.25 WAHIDA KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

445 PA17024525 50.25 CHIRANJIT GARAI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

446 PA17024693 50.25 SHEULI KHANRA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

447 PA17027781 50.13 RAFIKUL MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

448 PA17000217 50.00 SAMUDRA SAIKAT PAIRA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM
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449 PA17002333 50.00 DEBABRATA MAHATO Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

450 PA17007209 50.00 MD SAMIM AKHTAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

451 PA17008147 50.00 ALPANA SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

452 PA17009907 50.00 ANAMIKA MISRA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

453 PA17012819 50.00 RESHMA KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

454 PA17023033 50.00 AMRITA BISWAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

455 PA17026809 50.00 MOUMA GHOSH Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

456 PA17022582 49.88 ANAMIKA MANDAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

457 PA17007544 49.87 NATASA DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

458 PA17027624 49.87 PINKY KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

459 PA17001603 49.75 CHANDRASEKHAR MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

460 PA17011551 49.75 SHUVAJIT MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

461 PA17015635 49.75 SHUVAJIT MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

462 PA17022443 49.75 KARUNA BARMAN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

463 PA17024404 49.75 PAYEL SEN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

464 PA17024747 49.75 ANUP DALUI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

465 PA17024429 49.70 SUTAPA SARDAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

466 PA17005153 49.63 MRINAL BISWAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

467 PA17011474 49.63 HITANGSHU ADHIKARY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

468 PA17004324 49.62 SONGEETA MISTRY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

469 PA17002243 49.50 MANIK MAHATO Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

470 PA17014461 49.50 SUPARNA ROY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

471 PA17023030 49.50 SK ARIFUL ISLAM Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

472 PA17026894 49.38 RAMESH HAZRA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

473 PA17017051 49.37 BIDYUT MANDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

474 PA17002253 49.25 SUBHAJIT KUNDU Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

475 PA17007647 49.25 JITEN DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

476 PA17008652 49.25 RUMA MANDAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

477 PA17011516 49.25 RUMPA DANDAPAT Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

478 PA17017861 49.25 JAYED IQUBAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

479 PA17018635 49.25 PRITHWIRAJ KARAN Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

480 PA17025710 49.25 SK MIRAJUL ISLAM Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

481 PA17007251 49.13 DEBASISH SARKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

482 PA17015677 49.13 HABIB MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

483 PA17002997 49.12 MALOY MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

484 PA17012273 49.12 SARIKUL SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

485 PA17000119 49.00 TRINA BISWAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

486 PA17018081 49.00 AVIJIT NASKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

487 PA17024159 49.00 DIPAK DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

488 PA17021139 48.88 RANAJIT MAHATO Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

489 PA17025932 48.88 ANKITA CHOWDHURY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

490 PA17006414 48.87 MAHUYA PAN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

491 PA17006504 48.87 HRITTICK GHOSH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

492 PA17019077 48.87 FIROJ AKHTER Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

493 PA17024354 48.87 IFTESUM BEGAM Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

494 PA17020065 48.80 NISHAT TASNIM Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

495 PA17005385 48.75 NILIMA MURMU Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

496 PA17016486 48.75 TRIPTI MISHRA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

497 PA17025071 48.75 SRIJITA GOSWAMI Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

498 PA17000679 48.63 DIPAK BARAI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM
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499 PA17012009 48.63 MAINAK CHOUDHURY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

500 PA17024241 48.63 HARAPRASAD PURKAIT Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

501 PA17005429 48.62 CHAUSMENOOR BEGAM Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

502 PA17002339 48.60 ARANYA DANA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

503 PA17008021 48.60 SUSMITA SARDAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

504 PA17020811 48.50 SUKHEN HALDER Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

505 PA17006506 48.37 RINTU PRADHAN Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

506 PA17011852 48.25 PROTIK MUKHERJEE Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

507 PA17018982 48.25 RAHUL KOLEY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

508 PA17020124 48.25 SWARUPA HALDER Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

509 PA17022513 48.13 SUKANTA MAJI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

510 PA17001891 48.00 SUDESHNA MANDAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

511 PA17003550 48.00 MD ISMAIL SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

512 PA17016125 48.00 SUBHANKAR SARDAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

513 PA17024716 48.00 BITHIKA SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

514 PA17026115 48.00 NASIFA HASAN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

515 PA17001224 47.88 LABANI SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

516 PA17009039 47.88 MITALI ROY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

517 PA17013363 47.88 INDIRA SAHA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

518 PA17021025 47.87 LOVELY BARMAN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

519 PA17002437 47.82 ANUP THAPA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

520 PA17011492 47.75 BAPI KAYAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

521 PA17006210 47.70 SWATI JANA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

522 PA17025152 47.70 PALASH GHOSH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

523 PA17004206 47.63 CHANDRIMA GHOSH Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

524 PA17026384 47.62 SABRUN KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

525 PA17021130 47.50 ASHIS MAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

526 PA17021734 47.50 FA NAJMIN SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

527 PA17024025 47.50 ROJI KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

528 PA17026158 47.50 FA NAJMIN SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

529 PA17002999 47.47 ANKITA GANGOPADHAYA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

530 PA17000155 47.37 GANESH NASKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

531 PA17011535 47.25 SAMAR MANDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

532 PA17008225 47.13 CHAITY DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

533 PA17009048 47.13 AJIT SIKDAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

534 PA17010922 47.12 INDRAJIT MAHATO Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

535 PA17017922 47.12 PAYEL SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

536 PA17002766 47.00 NAUREEN JAWAID Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

537 PA17010196 47.00 AMIT KUMAR DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

538 PA17012344 47.00 RAKHI DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

539 PA17018699 47.00 DEBJANI GHOSH Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

540 PA17019254 47.00 PAPU TAMLI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

541 PA17025012 47.00 SOUMEN BAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

542 PA17017206 46.87 SANCHITA GHOSH Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

543 PA17020451 46.87 SUROJIT MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

544 PA17024245 46.87 DIPANKAR BARMAN Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

545 PA17005795 46.75 KALYANBRATA SARKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

546 PA17017847 46.62 BOKUL SHAIKH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

547 PA17019163 46.62 MRITYUNJAY BHUNIYA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

548 PA17005696 46.60 SUBEKCHA CHETTRI Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM
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549 PA17005195 46.50 SUBHAJIT KAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

550 PA17024437 46.50 SAMIR MANDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

551 PA17017934 46.37 MEGHLA SHOME Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

552 PA17006824 46.25 ABDUL SHARIQ Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

553 PA17016012 46.25 MAMPI RANA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

554 PA17015107 46.12 BHASKAR HALDER Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

555 PA17017160 45.87 SUMANA PAUL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

556 PA17015368 45.64 SANGITA BERA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

557 PA17000306 45.62 AJAY LAMA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

558 PA17009931 45.50 SAGARIKA GHOSH Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

559 PA17019660 45.50 TUSHAR KANTI RANA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

560 PA17010153 45.40 ANKITA PAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

561 PA17019268 45.38 AMIYA BAURI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

562 PA17014339 45.37 MOUMITA BAISNAB Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

563 PA17017123 45.37 BHOBESH HALDAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

564 PA17000989 45.25 SAFI KAMAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

565 PA17009313 45.25 ARKA SANYAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

566 PA17014555 45.25 SALIL KANTI DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

567 PA17004919 45.20 MRITYUNJOY KUMAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

568 PA17009044 45.00 SATADAL KANTI SARDAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

569 PA17009098 45.00 RITU SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

570 PA17024117 45.00 PAYEL BERA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

571 PA17025082 45.00 SHIVANGINI GUPTA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

572 PA17008269 44.75 DALIA MAJI Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

573 PA17008730 44.75 PRIYA TOPNO Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

574 PA17027522 44.75 TAPASHI BARMAN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

575 PA17012361 44.62 TAMANNA NASRIN AKTAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

576 PA17023165 44.60 TAIYEBUR CHAPRASI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

577 PA17002549 44.57 BARSHA LAMA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

578 PA17012846 44.50 SANGITA SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

579 PA17019801 44.50 PARITOSH BOURI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

580 PA17019530 44.25 PRADIP MAITY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

581 PA17020837 44.25 REBINA KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

582 PA17024318 44.25 SRIKRISHNA CHAKRABORTY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

583 PA17022395 44.13 ARITRA ROUTH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

584 PA17001062 44.12 AKASH BODHAK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

585 PA17002329 44.12 AMRITA JANA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

586 PA17003365 44.10 PALLABI CHAKRABORTY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

587 PA17011955 44.00 ARNAB JANA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

588 PA17012548 44.00 DEBIKA PRAMANIK Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

589 PA17026054 43.88 BRINDABAN DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

590 PA17025604 43.87 SHARMILA THAKURI Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

591 PA17012656 43.75 NABANITA BISWAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

592 PA17022810 43.75 GAYATRI MONDAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

593 PA17022850 43.75 RAIHAN AZIZ Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

594 PA17010241 43.62 JASODANANDAN ACHARYA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

595 PA17018309 43.62 SHUVENDU BAG Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

596 PA17000801 43.50 TAPAS DIGPATI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

597 PA17002111 43.50 TARAK NATH MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

598 PA17018294 43.50 PARTHA SAHA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM
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599 PA17010033 43.37 ARUN KUMAR UPADHYA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

600 PA17022761 43.37 AMRITA BARMAN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

601 PA17011714 43.12 SWAGATA MAZUMDER Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

602 PA17002304 43.00 SMRITIKANA SAHA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

603 PA17004064 43.00 SAFIYA KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

604 PA17013915 43.00 HADIQUA AZIM Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

605 PA17015615 43.00 SK INJAMAMUL HAQUE Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

606 PA17018984 43.00 CHANDRIMA PATRA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

607 PA17016117 42.80 BAISHAKHI PATRA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

608 PA17004465 42.75 SUPRIYA GHORAI Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

609 PA17005061 42.75 NILOTPAL MISTRY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

610 PA17023992 42.50 SOMA PATAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

611 PA17006452 42.37 GOBINDA HANSDA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

612 PA17000624 42.00 SARA RAFIKUL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

613 PA17001949 42.00 SOURAB CHOWDHURY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

614 PA17017864 42.00 SUNANDA SAHOO Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

615 PA17026171 42.00 RAJU GHOSH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

616 PA17026184 41.75 SOMASHRI MAHATO Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

617 PA17001361 41.50 DIPANKAR GHORUI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

618 PA17018275 41.50 ATASI PANDA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

619 PA17019551 41.50 SUMANA MAHATA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

620 PA17017299 41.38 SHARMILA SARDAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

621 PA17024039 41.37 KOYEL DUTTA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

622 PA17015388 41.00 CHANDRIMA PATHAK Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

623 PA17003484 40.75 RANJAN ARI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

624 PA17023964 40.75 DEBDEEP CHAKRABORTY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

625 PA17023067 40.70 MD MONIRUZZAMAN GAZI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

626 PA17021527 40.13 PRIYANKA DUTTA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

627 PA17019514 40.00 MITHUN MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

628 PA17021121 40.00 DHANANJAY DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

629 PA17023759 40.00 ANISHA THAPA MANGAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM
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65 PA17020700 53.87 BAPPADITYA MANDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

66 PA17027570 53.87 BISWAJIT BAURI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

67 PA17004380 53.63 RAJESH MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

68 PA17017828 53.37 PUJA DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

69 PA17007229 53.25 MOUSHRI MANDAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

70 PA17010873 53.12 PRODYUT MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

71 PA17019004 53.12 BEAUTY MONDAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

72 PA17010942 53.00 SONALI BISWAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

73 PA17025485 53.00 NIRUPAM HALDAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

74 PA17002325 52.75 CHHANDA ROY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

75 PA17009728 52.75 SUSOBHAN CHOUDHURY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

76 PA17014047 52.75 SOUMEN SAHA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

77 PA17007382 52.50 SRIKANTA MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

78 PA17011542 52.50 NABANITA BAG Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

79 PA17002982 52.37 BULTI SAHA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

80 PA17028078 52.37 JHUMA SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

81 PA17002805 52.25 RAHUL CHOWDHURY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

82 PA17004474 52.25 SUBIR PANDAY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

83 PA17019089 52.25 PROSUN MANDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

84 PA17004019 52.00 DISHA SAHA CHOUDHURY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

85 PA17023797 52.00 PRODIP BISWAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

86 PA17013566 51.80 PINTU SARDAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

87 PA17006344 51.75 SAIKAT SAHA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

88 PA17008499 51.75 NABIN SARKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

89 PA17014590 51.75 BIJAY SARKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

90 PA17005279 51.62 SRABANI BAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

91 PA17002946 51.37 PIYALI DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

92 PA17009174 51.25 SHRABANI DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

93 PA17009782 51.25 TISTA HALDER Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

94 PA17019734 51.25 BINA DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

95 PA17010190 51.12 PRATIMA BARMAN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

96 PA17011517 51.12 JAGANNATH HALDER Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

97 PA17011541 51.12 PABITRA NASKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

98 PA17004194 51.00 BULTI SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

99 PA17024855 50.88 PROSENJIT ROY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

100 PA17010694 50.75 MOHAN BAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

101 PA17024744 50.75 UPAMANYU PRAMANIK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

102 PA17023765 50.50 SANJUKTA MAJUMDER Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

103 PA17002333 50.00 DEBABRATA MAHATO Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

104 PA17008147 50.00 ALPANA SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

105 PA17011551 49.75 SHUVAJIT MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

106 PA17015635 49.75 SHUVAJIT MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

107 PA17022443 49.75 KARUNA BARMAN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

108 PA17024747 49.75 ANUP DALUI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

109 PA17005153 49.63 MRINAL BISWAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

110 PA17011474 49.63 HITANGSHU ADHIKARY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

111 PA17004324 49.62 SONGEETA MISTRY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

112 PA17014461 49.50 SUPARNA ROY Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

113 PA17026894 49.38 RAMESH HAZRA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM
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114 PA17007647 49.25 JITEN DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

115 PA17008652 49.25 RUMA MANDAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

116 PA17018635 49.25 PRITHWIRAJ KARAN Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

117 PA17007251 49.13 DEBASISH SARKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

118 PA17002997 49.12 MALOY MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

119 PA17018081 49.00 AVIJIT NASKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

120 PA17024159 49.00 DIPAK DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

121 PA17000679 48.63 DIPAK BARAI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

122 PA17024241 48.63 HARAPRASAD PURKAIT Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

123 PA17008021 48.60 SUSMITA SARDAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

124 PA17020811 48.50 SUKHEN HALDER Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

125 PA17020124 48.25 SWARUPA HALDER Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

126 PA17022513 48.13 SUKANTA MAJI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

127 PA17024716 48.00 BITHIKA SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

128 PA17001224 47.88 LABANI SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

129 PA17013363 47.88 INDIRA SAHA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

130 PA17021025 47.87 LOVELY BARMAN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

131 PA17011492 47.75 BAPI KAYAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

132 PA17021130 47.50 ASHIS MAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

133 PA17000155 47.37 GANESH NASKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

134 PA17011535 47.25 SAMAR MANDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

135 PA17017922 47.12 PAYEL SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

136 PA17010196 47.00 AMIT KUMAR DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

137 PA17012344 47.00 RAKHI DAS Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

138 PA17025012 47.00 SOUMEN BAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

139 PA17020451 46.87 SUROJIT MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

140 PA17024245 46.87 DIPANKAR BARMAN Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

141 PA17005795 46.75 KALYANBRATA SARKAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

142 PA17019163 46.62 MRITYUNJAY BHUNIYA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

143 PA17024437 46.50 SAMIR MANDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

144 PA17015107 46.12 BHASKAR HALDER Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

145 PA17019268 45.38 AMIYA BAURI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

146 PA17017123 45.37 BHOBESH HALDAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

147 PA17014555 45.25 SALIL KANTI DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

148 PA17009044 45.00 SATADAL KANTI SARDAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

149 PA17027522 44.75 TAPASHI BARMAN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

150 PA17012846 44.50 SANGITA SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

151 PA17019801 44.50 PARITOSH BOURI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

152 PA17022395 44.13 ARITRA ROUTH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

153 PA17001062 44.12 AKASH BODHAK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

154 PA17026054 43.88 BRINDABAN DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

155 PA17022810 43.75 GAYATRI MONDAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

156 PA17018309 43.62 SHUVENDU BAG Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

157 PA17000801 43.50 TAPAS DIGPATI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

158 PA17018294 43.50 PARTHA SAHA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

159 PA17022761 43.37 AMRITA BARMAN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

160 PA17002304 43.00 SMRITIKANA SAHA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

161 PA17018984 43.00 CHANDRIMA PATRA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

162 PA17004465 42.75 SUPRIYA GHORAI Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

163 PA17005061 42.75 NILOTPAL MISTRY Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

164 PA17001361 41.50 DIPANKAR GHORUI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

165 PA17003484 40.75 RANJAN ARI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

166 PA17019514 40.00 MITHUN MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

167 PA17021121 40.00 DHANANJAY DAS Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM
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10 PA17002549 44.57 BARSHA LAMA Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

11 PA17023992 42.50 SOMA PATAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

12 PA17006452 42.37 GOBINDA HANSDA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

13 PA17017299 41.38 SHARMILA SARDAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

Provisional 2nd Merit List for Candidates Under NON-NSOU  ST Category, Post Graduate Geography Admission 2017

25.08.2017 PHASE 2, LIST-II(PGGR-NON-NSOU)



PHASE 2, LIST-II(PGGR-NON-NSOU) Netaji Subhas Open University 25.08.2017

Rank Application

ID

% of Marks in

 Honours Subject

(As entered by Applicants)

Applicant Name Gender Reporting

Date and Time

80 PA17022804 54.00 NAJMUL HAQUE MOLLA Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

81 PA17002131 53.87 RUMANA AKHTER Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

82 PA17004173 53.87 SAIN AKHTER Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

83 PA17000210 53.75 TANUJA LASKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

84 PA17017155 53.75 ALANGIR MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

85 PA17003604 53.62 WASIM AKRAM Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

86 PA17007306 53.37 HASINA KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

87 PA17001061 53.25 SAYED SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

88 PA17007677 53.25 RAMJAN SHAIKH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

89 PA17010818 52.37 NIJAMUDDIN SAIKH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

90 PA17016072 52.37 RAKESH SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

91 PA17023146 51.50 MD SHADDAM HOSSAIN Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

92 PA17001981 51.37 NAZRUL ISLAM Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

93 PA17013997 51.37 NASRIN PARVIN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

94 PA17007413 51.25 HUMAYUN SARDAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

95 PA17010091 51.25 IKBAL HOSSAIN Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

96 PA17011563 51.00 ISMITA PARVEEN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

97 PA17019447 51.00 SK JUMMON ALI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

98 PA17003188 50.87 AJIJ HASAN Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

99 PA17023971 50.62 MAKSUD ALAM SEIKH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

100 PA17016595 50.50 SAFINA YEASMIN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

101 PA17020688 50.50 SITUL SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

102 PA17008898 50.37 SIRAJUL SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

103 PA17021953 50.25 WAHIDA KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

104 PA17027781 50.13 RAFIKUL MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

105 PA17007209 50.00 MD SAMIM AKHTAR Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

106 PA17026809 50.00 MOUMA GHOSH Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

107 PA17027624 49.87 PINKY KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

108 PA17023030 49.50 SK ARIFUL ISLAM Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

109 PA17017861 49.25 JAYED IQUBAL Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

110 PA17025710 49.25 SK MIRAJUL ISLAM Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

111 PA17015677 49.13 HABIB MONDAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

112 PA17012273 49.12 SARIKUL SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

113 PA17005429 48.62 CHAUSMENOOR BEGAM Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

114 PA17003550 48.00 MD ISMAIL SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

115 PA17026384 47.62 SABRUN KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

116 PA17021734 47.50 FA NAJMIN SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

117 PA17026158 47.50 FA NAJMIN SARKAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

118 PA17002766 47.00 NAUREEN JAWAID Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

119 PA17017847 46.62 BOKUL SHAIKH Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

120 PA17006824 46.25 ABDUL SHARIQ Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

121 PA17000989 45.25 SAFI KAMAL Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

122 PA17009098 45.00 RITU SK Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

123 PA17012361 44.62 TAMANNA NASRIN AKTAR Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

124 PA17023165 44.60 TAIYEBUR CHAPRASI Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

125 PA17020837 44.25 REBINA KHATUN Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

126 PA17012548 44.00 DEBIKA PRAMANIK Female 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM

127 PA17022850 43.75 RAIHAN AZIZ Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM
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128 PA17015615 43.00 SK INJAMAMUL HAQUE Male 31.08.2017 at 10.00 AM
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